 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:3  2020/09/11   Page 1 of 20
MCW1000 Series Electric Characteristic Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SIP Package
Features
►Industry Standard SIP-8 Package
►Wide 2 : 1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage
►I/O Isolation 1000 VDC

Electric Characteristic Note MCW1000 SERIES
 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:3  2020/09/11   Page 20 of 20
Part Number Structure
M C W 1 0 2 1
Input Voltage Range
   1: 4.5~9VDC
   2: 9~18VDC
   3: 18~36VDC
   4: 36~75VDC
Output Voltage
   1 : 3.3VDC
   2 : 5VDC
   3 : 12VDC
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MCW1000 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MCW1011 1,889,645
Hours
MCW1012 1,889,645
MCW1013 2,028,809
MCW1021 1,855,632
MCW1022 1,889,645
MCW1023 1,990,446
MCW1031 1,839,250
MCW1032 1,867,762
MCW1033 1,971,998
MCW1041 1,822,822
MCW1042 1,822,822
MCW1043 1,953,507
	Electric Characteristic Note
	DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SIP Package
	5V Input Models
	12V Input Models
	5V Input Models
	12V Input Models
	5V Input Models
	12V Input Models